
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 12:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-16 - BEN WILLIAMS -
12:25:34.048 1 1:44.779 81.429 84 115 19

12:27:15.264 2 1:41.216 84.295 80 114 19

12:29:01.336 3 1:46.072 80.436 86 115 19

12:30:57.432 4 1:56.096 73.491 85 118 19

12:32:42.798 5 1:45.366 80.975 87 116 19

12:34:26.977 6 1:44.179 81.898 89 115 19

L2-24 - A A -
12:24:40.377 1 1:48.274 78.800 49 109 19

12:26:24.570 2 1:44.193 81.886 56 113 19

12:28:09.824 3 1:45.254 81.061 61 114 19

12:29:53.101 4 1:43.277 82.613 59 113 19

L2-18 - ROBERT BRASSARD -
12:27:22.019 1 1:44.206 81.876 57 109 19

12:29:06.983 2 1:44.964 81.285 61 108 19

12:30:55.522 3 1:48.539 78.608 66 111 19

12:32:43.600 4 1:48.078 78.943 52 108 19

12:34:30.923 5 1:47.323 79.498 56 111 19

L2-06 - MATT BOTZ -
12:29:37.644 1 1:49.136 78.178 76 115 19

12:31:29.319 2 1:51.675 76.400 78 107 19

12:33:16.459 3 1:47.140 79.634 71 114 19

12:35:03.682 4 1:47.223 79.572 68 113 19

12:36:49.072 5 1:45.390 80.956 68 113 19

12:38:33.537 6 1:44.465 81.673 70 112 19

L2-15 - JEFF SOLBERG -
12:23:35.252 1 1:45.173 81.123 63 111 19

12:25:22.372 2 1:47.120 79.649 62 111 19

12:27:08.891 3 1:46.519 80.098 61 112 19

12:29:01.240 4 1:52.349 75.942 58 112 19

12:30:49.717 5 1:48.477 78.653 64 112 19

12:32:41.838 6 1:52.121 76.096 54 110 19

12:34:35.059 7 1:53.221 75.357 60 109 19

12:36:24.104 8 1:49.045 78.243 66 112 19

12:38:10.225 9 1:46.121 80.399 55 109 19

L3-19 - MICHAEL OSBOURNE -
12:25:39.957 1 1:49.562 77.874 78 105 19

12:27:26.146 2 1:46.189 80.347 80 105 19

12:29:13.607 3 1:47.461 79.396 87 105 19

12:31:02.022 4 1:48.415 78.698 80 104 19

12:32:49.682 5 1:47.660 79.249 63 100 19

12:34:40.638 6 1:50.956 76.895 86 105 19

12:36:28.585 7 1:47.947 79.039 58 98 19

12:38:14.433 8 1:45.848 80.606 85 108 19

L2-02 - ALEXANDER KIMBALL -
12:24:44.034 1 1:48.039 78.971 45 81 19

12:26:36.817 2 1:52.783 75.650 51 74 19

12:28:30.618 3 1:53.801 74.973 34 80 19

12:30:16.821 4 1:46.203 80.337 34 76 19

12:32:04.745 5 1:47.924 79.056 15 72 19

12:33:52.959 6 1:48.214 78.844 48 81 19

12:35:42.298 7 1:49.339 78.033 36 78 19

L2-39 - ILYA SOLOGUB -
12:27:08.065 1 1:51.127 76.777 84 110 19

12:28:57.437 2 1:49.372 78.009 88 108 19

12:30:48.579 3 1:51.142 76.767 93 111 19

12:32:41.302 4 1:52.723 75.690 82 104 19

12:34:33.258 5 1:51.956 76.209 90 106 19

12:36:22.953 6 1:49.695 77.779 86 110 19

12:38:09.707 7 1:46.754 79.922 84 108 19

L2-25 - GEORGE ERWIN -
12:26:41.084 1 2:00.896 70.573 63 110 19

12:28:31.318 2 1:50.234 77.399 73 110 19



12:30:26.788 3 1:55.470 73.889 35 109 19

12:32:14.247 4 1:47.459 79.398 67 111 19

12:34:02.448 5 1:48.201 78.853 59 109 19

12:35:49.407 6 1:46.959 79.769 65 111 19

12:37:38.440 7 1:49.033 78.252 58 110 19

L2-38 - MICHAEL DIAZ -
12:27:46.285 1 1:50.478 77.228 68 101 19

12:29:38.099 2 1:51.814 76.305 58 100 19

12:31:28.587 3 1:50.488 77.221 60 101 19

12:33:16.137 4 1:47.550 79.331 58 97 19

12:35:06.686 5 1:50.549 77.178 62 100 19

12:36:59.451 6 1:52.765 75.662 38 96 19

12:38:50.769 7 1:51.318 76.645 18 94 19

L2-21 - GUY CARUSO -
12:29:38.435 1 1:51.704 76.380 49 108 19

12:31:31.827 2 1:53.392 75.243 50 106 19

12:33:19.973 3 1:48.146 78.893 49 110 19

12:35:07.990 4 1:48.017 78.988 51 108 19

12:36:59.495 5 1:51.505 76.517 48 104 19

12:38:50.229 6 1:50.734 77.050 48 101 19

L2-11 - KEVIN CHEN -
12:26:28.288 1 1:50.317 77.341 14 64 19

12:28:17.081 2 1:48.793 78.424 26 64 19

12:30:09.079 3 1:51.998 76.180 12 64 19

12:32:05.566 4 1:56.487 73.244 14 67 19

12:33:58.481 5 1:52.915 75.561 16 58 19

12:35:46.908 6 1:48.427 78.689 18 59 19

12:37:39.360 7 1:52.452 75.872 16 58 19

L2-30 - GEORGE MAVROMATIS -
12:25:11.321 1 1:50.940 76.906 65 108 19

12:27:00.051 2 1:48.730 78.470 60 104 19

12:28:56.214 3 1:56.163 73.449 57 105 19

12:30:46.759 4 1:50.545 77.181 58 106 19

12:32:36.861 5 1:50.102 77.492 58 105 19

12:34:27.734 6 1:50.873 76.953 59 108 19

12:36:16.562 7 1:48.828 78.399 53 104 19

12:38:09.845 8 1:53.283 75.316 57 108 19

L2-13 - TRAVIS BEDELL -
12:27:13.255 1 1:51.350 76.623 67 110 19

12:29:02.933 2 1:49.678 77.791 76 113 19

12:30:55.006 3 1:52.073 76.129 78 116 19

12:32:43.990 4 1:48.984 78.287 70 115 19

12:34:36.190 5 1:52.200 76.043 77 114 19

12:36:25.299 6 1:49.109 78.197 77 112 19

L2-07 - TIM MATTHEWS -
12:23:59.478 1 1:53.436 75.214 82 111 19

12:25:51.443 2 1:51.965 76.202 82 112 19

12:27:45.938 3 1:54.495 74.519 82 113 19

12:29:37.440 4 1:51.502 76.519 83 113 19

12:31:32.317 5 1:54.877 74.271 87 115 19

12:33:21.903 6 1:49.586 77.857 78 113 19

12:35:12.813 7 1:50.910 76.927 75 113 19

L2-27 - JOHN ROSENBERG -
12:26:59.462 1 1:57.986 72.314 44 89 19

12:28:55.042 2 1:55.580 73.819 46 88 19

12:30:48.252 3 1:53.210 75.364 51 89 19

12:32:40.998 4 1:52.746 75.675 56 91 19

12:34:32.518 5 1:51.520 76.506 67 95 19

12:36:28.471 6 1:55.953 73.582 50 88 19

12:38:18.795 7 1:50.324 77.336 55 93 19

L2-45 - ILYA POPIK -
12:27:08.375 1 1:51.596 76.454 74 110 19

12:29:02.332 2 1:53.957 74.870 69 112 19

12:30:58.226 3 1:55.894 73.619 73 107 19

12:32:49.173 4 1:50.947 76.902 71 112 19

12:34:40.939 5 1:51.766 76.338 74 108 19

12:36:33.236 6 1:52.297 75.977 63 110 19

12:38:24.364 7 1:51.128 76.776 73 109 19

L2-29 - CHRIS DE LA TORRE -



12:23:46.397 1 1:54.612 74.442 105 111 19

12:25:41.484 2 1:55.087 74.135 104 112 19

12:27:34.661 3 1:53.177 75.386 102 110 19

12:29:27.935 4 1:53.274 75.322 103 112 19

12:31:19.371 5 1:51.436 76.564 107 111 19

12:33:10.629 6 1:51.258 76.687 104 112 19

12:35:01.718 7 1:51.089 76.803 101 111 19

12:36:54.582 8 1:52.864 75.595 108 112 19

L2-23 - HORMOZ FOROUGHI -
12:25:43.945 1 2:03.255 69.222 45 96 19

12:27:35.520 2 1:51.575 76.469 62 101 19

12:29:28.444 3 1:52.924 75.555 65 100 19

12:31:20.056 4 1:51.612 76.443 56 99 19

12:33:12.972 5 1:52.916 75.561 59 99 19

12:35:05.862 6 1:52.890 75.578 87 106 19

12:36:59.608 7 1:53.746 75.009 58 99 19

12:38:50.742 8 1:51.134 76.772 33 96 19

L2-43 - DANIEL TRAC -
12:28:54.970 1 1:57.752 72.457 59 113 19

12:30:51.797 2 1:56.827 73.031 70 112 19

12:32:45.194 3 1:53.397 75.240 73 112 19

12:34:40.212 4 1:55.018 74.180 72 113 19

12:36:32.246 5 1:52.034 76.155 68 111 19

12:38:23.430 6 1:51.184 76.738 72 113 19

L2-09 - THOMAS FOROUGHI -
12:25:44.356 1 1:53.726 75.022 91 111 19

12:27:36.096 2 1:51.740 76.356 92 108 19

12:29:28.668 3 1:52.572 75.791 100 110 19

12:31:21.019 4 1:52.351 75.941 88 108 19

12:33:13.218 5 1:52.199 76.043 102 109 19

12:35:06.193 6 1:52.975 75.521 89 108 19

12:36:59.152 7 1:52.959 75.532 68 108 19

12:38:51.391 8 1:52.239 76.016 88 106 19

L2-10 - JAKE SCHMIDT -
12:24:57.416 1 1:54.705 74.382 97 129 19

12:26:59.228 2 2:01.812 70.042 89 126 19

12:28:54.858 3 1:55.630 73.787 82 130 19

12:30:47.447 4 1:52.589 75.780 90 129 19

12:32:43.857 5 1:56.410 73.293 88 126 19

L2-41 - HUBERT TARDIF -
12:24:23.553 1 2:00.290 70.929 49 94 19

12:26:19.868 2 1:56.315 73.353 58 91 19

12:28:15.475 3 1:55.607 73.802 53 93 19

12:30:09.053 4 1:53.578 75.120 34 92 19

12:36:06.637 5 5:57.584 23.860 55 93 19

12:38:00.234 6 1:53.597 75.108 44 90 19

L2-20 - KEITH HINYARD -
12:26:45.420 1 2:04.486 68.538 58 104 19

12:28:42.958 2 1:57.538 72.589 51 108 19

12:30:39.867 3 1:56.909 72.980 60 104 19

12:32:37.843 4 1:57.976 72.320 53 109 19

12:34:32.269 5 1:54.426 74.563 62 107 19

12:36:28.956 6 1:56.687 73.119 60 105 19

12:38:22.592 7 1:53.636 75.082 56 109 19

L2-69 - TACO TRUCK -
12:24:17.193 1 1:56.590 73.180 90 109 19

12:26:11.487 2 1:54.294 74.650 87 111 19

12:28:05.140 3 1:53.653 75.071 88 111 19

L2-03 - JOHN BURKE -
12:26:36.570 1 1:55.782 73.690 93 115 19

12:28:30.991 2 1:54.421 74.567 94 113 19

12:30:26.832 3 1:55.841 73.653 74 114 19

12:32:25.029 4 1:58.197 72.185 93 116 19

12:34:19.776 5 1:54.747 74.355 98 111 19

12:36:14.920 6 1:55.144 74.099 94 111 19

12:38:09.176 7 1:54.256 74.674 90 114 19

L2-34 - ALDEN BRUBAKER -
12:25:52.658 1 1:55.903 73.613 93 114 19

12:27:49.273 2 1:56.615 73.164 95 113 19



12:29:43.738 3 1:54.465 74.538 90 115 19

12:31:38.551 4 1:54.813 74.312 88 115 19

12:33:32.847 5 1:54.296 74.648 88 116 19

L2-35 - ROBERT WONG -
12:29:01.764 1 2:02.425 69.692 82 115 19

12:31:01.864 2 2:00.100 71.041 70 111 19

12:32:58.030 3 1:56.166 73.447 75 113 19

12:34:52.866 4 1:54.836 74.297 76 112 19

12:36:47.357 5 1:54.491 74.521 76 113 19

L2-05 - DAVID QUINTAILLA -
12:28:38.246 1 1:56.744 73.083 87 104 19

12:30:32.968 2 1:54.722 74.371 87 106 19

12:32:27.531 3 1:54.563 74.474 90 107 19

12:34:23.086 4 1:55.555 73.835 86 105 19

L2-17 - LUIS MONTOYA -
12:27:56.772 1 1:56.425 73.283 87 123 19

12:29:52.257 2 1:55.485 73.880 85 124 19

12:31:48.857 3 1:56.600 73.173 83 124 19

12:33:45.932 4 1:57.075 72.876 81 123 19

12:35:41.860 5 1:55.928 73.597 82 122 19

12:37:38.616 6 1:56.756 73.075 96 126 19

L2-26 - TINA BLACKWELDER -
12:26:44.117 1 2:03.505 69.082 34 84 19

12:28:42.347 2 1:58.230 72.164 48 87 19

12:30:38.256 3 1:55.909 73.609 47 90 19

12:32:39.949 4 2:01.693 70.111 44 86 19

L2-08 - CHRIS DURBOROW -
12:38:55.603 1 1:56.387 73.307 52 94 19

L2-31 - BRIAN BERNARD -
12:25:12.667 1 1:57.307 72.732 67 108 19

12:27:12.893 2 2:00.226 70.966 72 109 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 7/20/2019 12:41 PM


